4 by 4 Sudoku for Kids

Fill the grid with the numbers 1 to 4 in such that each number is only
used once in each row, column and region (marked 2 by 2 block).
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Answers

Fill the grid with the numbers 1 to 4 in such that each number is only
used once in each row, column and region (marked 2 by 2 block).

| W

4
|
2

W |-
B | W

A WL | =
o | = B W
NN W | =
W | =1 B DN

1| 3 2 1

4 by 4 Sudoku for Kids 4 by 4 Sudoku for Kids

4|2
301
1|4

| W =
Wl |

—_ N W
A e B\ YY)

4
1
2
3

S W IN =

23 2 1

4 by 4 Sudoku for Kids 4 by 4 Sudoku for Kids

copyright: www.mathinenglish.com



